
18 September 2022Date:  

PlaceTimePlaceTimeCourseTeam MemberTime / DiffTeamBibPlace

3

1

1

13:43

28:36

41:07

4

9

1

13:43

14:53

12:31

O_1CC

O_2AA

O_3BB

Jonty Oram

Molly McGowan

Duncan Morrison

41:07

0.00

OPEN_AOC_1

AOC

81

1

2

2

13:14

30:03

44:35

2

15

7

13:14

16:49

14:32

O_1BA

O_2AC

O_3CB

Kurtis Shuker

Alicia McGivern

Daniel Wood

44:35

+3:28

OPEN_CMOC_1

CMOC

42

2

3

3

13:29

32:19

46:20

3

18

5

13:29

18:50

14:01

O_1AB

O_2BC

O_3CA

Daniel Monckton

Lise Turner

Liam Stolberger

46:20

+5:13

OPEN_NWOC_1

NWOC

13

5

5

4

15:02

36:40

58:01

11

21

20

15:02

21:38

21:21

O_1BC

O_2CA

O_3AB

Nick Harris

Tegan Knightbridge

Robert Murphy

58:01

+16:54

OPEN_NWOC_2

NWOC

24

6

9

5

16:06

48:51

1:03:38

12

30

8

16:06

32:45

14:47

O_1CA

O_2BC

O_3AB

James McCormack

Catherine Crofts

Seth Dean

1:03:38

+22:31

OPEN_AOC_3

AOC

105

9

6

6

18:26

38:37

1:04:28

17

19

26

18:26

20:11

25:51

O_1CA

O_2AB

O_3BC

Thomas Stolberger

Oliver Braun

Matt Hopper

1:04:28

+23:21

OPEN_NWOC_3

NWOC

36

8

8

7

16:31

44:37

1:07:30

14

28

24

16:31

28:06

22:53

O_1AB

O_2CA

O_3BC

Paul Borton

Debbie McGowan

Alina Granger

1:07:30

+26:23

OPEN_AOC_4

AOC

117

10

7

8

21:47

43:57

1:19:36

22

23

32

21:47

22:10

35:39

O_1BB

O_2CC

O_3AA

Greg Bacchus

Jo Wood

Hayden Vink

1:19:36

+38:29

OPEN_CMOC_4

CMOC

78

12

11

9

36:09

1:15:22

1:38:45

33

35

25

36:09

39:13

23:23

O_1CB

O_2AC

O_3BA

Alex Kuhnast

Vacant 

Susan Kuhnast

1:38:45

+57:38

OPEN_AOC_6

AOC

139

Auckland Interclub Sprint Relay

Leg TeamOpen



11

10

10

28:37

1:02:54

1:39:48

29

31

34

28:37

34:17

36:54

O_1AC

O_2CB

O_3BA

Tony Motion

Carolyn McGivern

Renee Motion

1:39:48

+58:41

OPEN_CMOC_3

CMOC

610

13

12

11

1:00:38

1:28:06

2:11:38

37

27

36

1:00:38

27:28

43:32

O_1AC

O_2BB

O_3CA

Toby Gribble

Louise Borton

Matthew Granger

2:11:38

+1:30:31

OPEN_AOC_5

AOC

1211

4

0

14:56

-----

-----

10

MP

6

14:56

-----

14:21

O_1BA

O_2AB

O_3CC

Kieran Woods

Zara Stewart

Michael McCormack

OPEN_AOC_2

AOC

9MP

7

4

16:26

33:41

-----

13

16

MP

16:26

17:15

-----

O_1CB

O_2BA

O_3AC

Llew McGivern

Kelly McKinnon

Bryce Brighouse

OPEN_CMOC_2

CMOC

5MP

0

0

-----MP

0

0

-----O_1CABryce DayOPEN__1

NWOC

15MP

0

-----

-----

DNS

DNS

0

-----

-----

O_1BC

O_2AA

Jasmine Zhang

Sonja Hermann

OPEN_AOC_7

AOC

14DNS

PlaceTimePlaceTimeCourseTeam MemberTime / DiffTeamBibPlace

4

2

1

14:11

27:57

40:17

8

7

3

14:11

13:46

12:20

J_BBA

J_CAB

J_ACC

Sofia Toes

Luka Johnson

Matthew Greenwood

40:17

0.00

JUNIOR_AOC_2

AOC

1101

2

3

2

13:37

29:01

40:23

5

21

1

13:37

15:24

11:22

J_CCC

J_ABB

J_BAA

Oscar Vink

Charlotte Wood

Blake McKinnon

40:23

+0:06

JUNIOR_CMOC_3

CMOC

1062

3

1

3

13:38

27:56

42:51

6

11

16

13:38

14:18

14:55

J_CCB

J_ABC

J_BAA

Georgia Lindross

James Milne

Kate Robinson

42:51

+2:34

JUNIOR_AOC_3

AOC

1113

7

5

4

14:49

29:54

44:07

14

17

10

14:49

15:05

14:13

J_BBB

J_CAC

J_ACA

Niamh Hoare

Orla Hoare

William Wood

44:07

+3:50

JUNIOR_CMOC_2

CMOC

1054

Leg TeamJuniors



4

4

5

14:11

29:56

44:49

8

25

15

14:11

15:45

14:53

J_CCA

J_BAC

J_ABB

Zara Toes

Harriet Johnson

Solomon Randerson

44:49

+4:32

JUNIOR_AOC_5

AOC

1135

1

9

6

12:21

32:06

46:24

4

36

11

12:21

19:45

14:18

J_BBC

J_ACB

J_CAA

Harry Borton

Maddie Bell

Katelin Toes

46:24

+6:07

JUNIOR_AOC_4

AOC

1126

10

7

7

15:23

32:04

50:21

20

29

31

15:23

16:41

18:17

J_AAB

J_CBA

J_BCC

Grace Cory-Wright

Reuben Adye

Ava Poynter

50:21

+10:04

JUNIOR_AOC_6

AOC

1147

11

10

8

15:29

34:43

56:10

22

32

39

15:29

19:14

21:27

J_BAC

J_CCA

J_ABB

Grace Liang

Anna Batchelor

Jack Trowsdale

56:10

+15:53

JUNIOR_AOC_7

AOC

1158

6

12

9

14:29

37:17

56:54

13

40

34

14:29

22:48

19:37

J_BBA

J_ACC

J_CAB

Cameron Motion

Catherine Motion

Tim Bacchus

56:54

+16:37

JUNIOR_CMOC_4

CMOC

1079

8

13

10

15:09

38:59

1:01:49

18

43

42

15:09

23:50

22:50

J_CBA

J_AAB

J_BCC

Izzy Speitzer

Caleb Green

Madison Earley

1:01:49

+21:32

JUNIOR_AOC_8

AOC

11610

12

11

11

15:36

35:58

1:01:50

23

38

46

15:36

20:22

25:52

J_BCB

J_ABC

J_CAA

Alicia Wu

Alyssa Clark

Eloise Whitehead

1:01:50

+21:33

JUNIOR_AOC_9

AOC

11711

16

14

12

19:43

42:32

1:07:37

35

41

45

19:43

22:49

25:05

J_BCB

J_AAA

J_CBC

Rosie Monckton

Zachary Boss

Siobhan Murphy

1:07:37

+27:20

JUNIOR_NWOC_2

NWOC

10212

9

6

13

15:22

31:52

1:09:39

19

28

50

15:22

16:30

37:47

J_CBC

J_BCB

J_AAA

Sophie Herde

Vanessa Bu

Bennet Cullen

1:09:39

+29:22

JUNIOR_AOC_10

AOC

11813

14

15

14

16:07

52:38

1:28:09

26

49

48

16:07

36:31

35:31

J_CCB

J_BAA

J_ABC

Ciara Hoare

Leo Vink

Lily West

1:28:09

+47:52

JUNIOR_CMOC_5

CMOC

10814

15

8

16:17

34:25

-----

27

30

MP

16:17

18:08

-----

J_AAA

J_BCB

J_CBC

James McGuire

Kyla van Rijs

Samuel O'Conner

JUNIOR_CMOC_1

CMOC

104MP



13

0

15:37

-----

-----

24

MP

37

15:37

-----

20:07

J_CBA

J_ACC

J_BAB

Charlotte Spence

Tahi Harris

Oliver Day

JUNIOR_NWOC_1

NWOC

101MP

17

0

24:12

-----

-----

44

MP

33

24:12

-----

19:20

J_AAC

J_CBA

J_CBC

Austin Picard

Jessica Picard

Austin Picard

JUNIOR_NWOC_3

NWOC

103MP

0

-----

-----

-----

MP

MP

2

-----

-----

11:53

J_AAC

J_BCA

J_CBB

Tom Aish

Kate Borton

Sam Carryer

JUNIOR_AOC_1

AOC

109MP

18

0

29:57

-----

47

DNS

0

29:57

-----

J_ACA

J_CAC

Phoebe Li

Declan Ma

JUNIOR_AOC_11

AOC

119DNF

PlaceTimePlaceTimeCourseTeam MemberTime / DiffTeamBibPlace

1

1

1

12:44

33:52

49:45

1

17

5

12:44

21:08

15:53

M_ACB

M_BAC

M_CBA

David Stewart

Annette Orchard

Jeff Greenwood

49:45

0.00

MASTERS_AOC_1

AOC

2071

2

2

10

12:47

34:00

50:01

2

18

6

12:47

21:13

16:01

M_BAC

M_CBB

M_ACA

Gavin Milne

Monique Dean

Martin Crosby

50:01

+0:16

MASTERS_AOC_2

AOC

2082

10

3

2

25:00

40:45

56:18

27

4

3

25:00

15:45

15:33

M_ACB

M_CAC

M_BBA

Marquita Gelderman

Nick Monckton

Mark Lawson

56:18

+6:33

MASTERS_NWOC_1

NWOC

2013

5

4

3

18:39

40:57

1:00:25

9

21

11

18:39

22:18

19:28

M_ACC

M_CBA

M_BAB

Garry Dean

Bronwyn Holcombe

Alistair White

1:00:25

+10:40

MASTERS_AOC_5

AOC

2114

3

12

4

16:29

39:54

1:02:32

7

24

23

16:29

23:25

22:38

M_CAA

M_ACC

M_BBB

Guy Cory-Wright

Kathryn Chrystal

Elizabeth Parsons

1:02:32

+12:47

MASTERS_AOC_3

AOC

2095

6

6

5

19:34

43:18

1:03:50

12

25

13

19:34

23:44

20:32

M_AAC

M_BBB

M_CCA

Suzanne Stolberger

Michael Murphy

Lisa Mead

1:03:50

+14:05

MASTERS_NWOC_2

NWOC

2026

Leg TeamMasters



7

5

6

20:40

41:38

1:05:37

14

16

26

20:40

20:58

23:59

M_BBB

M_AAA

M_CCC

Alistair Stewart

Mary Wadsworth

David Scott

1:05:37

+15:52

MASTERS_AOC_4

AOC

2107

11

8

7

25:01

50:43

1:11:33

28

29

15

25:01

25:42

20:50

M_BAA

M_CCC

M_ABB

Dave Middleton

Beth Spence

Geoff Mead

1:11:33

+21:48

MASTERS_NWOC_3

NWOC

2038

9

7

8

22:35

44:20

1:15:10

22

19

33

22:35

21:45

30:50

M_ABA

M_BCB

M_CAC

Matthew Bell

Sarah Stewart

Nicholas Oram

1:15:10

+25:25

MASTERS_AOC_6

AOC

2129

8

9

9

22:17

56:46

1:15:45

20

36

10

22:17

34:29

18:59

M_ABA

M_CCB

M_BAC

Grant McKinnon

Unni Lewis

Justine Edwards

1:15:45

+26:00

MASTERS_CMOC_1

CMOC

20610

12

10

11

27:17

57:14

1:23:52

31

32

30

27:17

29:57

26:38

M_BCB

M_CAC

M_ABA

Iryna Smirnova

Sandra Hutchinson

Leo McCormack

1:23:52

+34:07

MASTERS_AOC_7

AOC

21311

13

14

12

37:24

1:20:57

2:15:58

38

40

42

37:24

43:33

55:01

M_CCC

M_AAB

M_BBA

Rinki Murphy.

Mary Moen

Priscilla Murphy.

2:15:58

+1:26:13

MASTERS_NWOC_5

NWOC

20512

15

13

13

47:27

1:21:13

2:38:51

41

34

43

47:27

33:46

1:17:38

M_CAC

M_ABB

M_BCA

Vee Smirnov

Clive Bolt

Helen Bolt

2:38:51

+1:49:06

MASTERS_AOC_8

AOC

21413

4

0

18:34

-----

-----

8

MP

37

18:34

-----

35:18

M_CBB

M_AAA

M_BCC

Jenny Cade

Gordon Holmes

Kaye Griffiths

MASTERS_NWOC_4

NWOC

204MP

14

11

0

39:24

1:13:17

39

35

0

39:24

33:53

M_BAA

M_ACC

Nicola Kinzett

Joanna Stewart

MASTERS_AOC_9

AOC

215DNF

PlaceTimePlaceTimeCourseTeam MemberTime / DiffTeamBibPlace

1

1

1

11:21

25:05

51:05

1

2

6

11:21

13:44

26:00

Charlie Milne

Alexandra Gribble

Xavier White

51:05

0.00

YOUNGUNS_AOC_1

AOC

3021

Leg TeamYoung'uns



3

2

2

36:02

1:01:38

1:16:58

7

5

3

36:02

25:36

15:20

Sophie Bacchus

Vacant 

Vacant 

1:16:58

+25:53

YOUNGUNS_COMP_13012

2

0

0

23:104

0

0

23:10Benjamin WhiteYOUNGUNS_AOC_2

AOC

303DNF



DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).

Abbreviations:

MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.


